
Школьный спортивный клуб «Спорт в школе»  

МБОУ СОШ с. Карамышево 

на 2023-2024 учебный год.                 

 

Вид спорта 

Кол-

во 

групп 

Кол-во 

занимающихся 

Расписание 

занятий                     

(в каждой 

группе) 

Ф.И.О. 

учителя 

 

Волейбол 

1 10 
Понедельник 

16 
00

– 17
45 

Балабанович С. 

А. 

 

Баскетбол 

1 10 
Четверг 

17
45

- 19
30 

Балабанович С. 

А. 

 

Туризм 

1 14 
Пятница 

15
00

- 15
45 

Балабанович С. 

А. 

 

 

Директор                                                 А. А. Никольский 

Руководитель ШСК                                 С. А. Балабанович 

 


